

20-112754
 CITATION A 8311799
 20-112854 MIDDLE GREYSON

ISSUING OFFICER J. Esom 120 BADGE NUMBER 1737

VIOLATOR/BUSINESS NAME LEMMON Cole FIRST LAST

RESIDENCE/BUSINESS ADDRESS 450 Ridge Crest Pl CITY SANGER STATE TX ZIP CODE 76266

DL STATE TX DL NUMBER 34914647 DATE OF BIRTH 11/18/93 HAIR COLOR BRN EYE COLOR GRN HEIGHT 5'11" WEIGHT 160 RACE W M SEX M

SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER OTHER IDENTIFICATION INFORMATION

RESIDENCE PHONE (940) 252-3827 BUSINESS PHONE ()

VEHICLE REGISTRATION INFORMATION MDE 8460 VESSEL REGISTRATION INFORMATION

DATE OF VIOLATION 11/21/20 TIME OF VIOLATION 9:10 AM PM COUNTY CODE 061 WATER CODE WMA CODE PARK CODE OGT YES NO OGT CASE #

LOCATION OF VIOLATION 125 W. French Town Rd Argyle TX COMMERCIAL NON-COMMERCIAL

1 VIOLATION CODE 3012 STATUTORY/REGULATORY CITE 36 TEX ADMIN 65.9 VIOLATION # CASES FILED 1 CIVIL RESTITUTION YES NO SEIZURE R E N CF -

2 VIOLATION CODE 3000 STATUTORY/REGULATORY CITE PWC 42.002 VIOLATION # CASES FILED 1 CIVIL RESTITUTION YES NO SEIZURE R E N CF -

VIOLATION DESCRIPTION Hunt / Possess Turkey (RIO GRANDE) From Public (12/02/20) Hunt w/out VALID LICENSE (TURKEY)

You are hereby notified to appear before Judge: HUGHEY COURT JP PRECINCT 4 PLACE - OFFICE PHONE (972) 434-3910

OFFICE ADDRESS 6200 Canyon Falls Dr. Ste 101 Flower Mound TX 76226

ON OR BEFORE THE 15 DAY OF JAN 20 AT 5:00 O'CLOCK AM PM

I PROMISE TO APPEAR ON OR BEFORE THE TIME AND PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS NOTICE. MY SIGNATURE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A PLEA OF GUILTY. SIGNATURE X



DISPOSITION REPORT

COURT DOCKET #	VIOLATION CODE	REFILED (Previous Citation Number)	DATE OF COURT ACTION	DISPOSITION CODE
----------------	----------------	---------------------------------------	----------------------	------------------

DISPOSITIONS

CONVICTION

NO FINE	FINE PAID	FINE RETAINED BY COUNTY	SUSPENDED FINE	COMMUNITY SERVICE	JAIL SENTENCE	PROBATION	DEFERRED ADJUDICATION	PARTIAL PAYMENT	OTHER (SPECIFY)
---------	-----------	-------------------------	----------------	-------------------	---------------	-----------	-----------------------	-----------------	-----------------

PENALTY

LICENSE RESTRICTION

WARRANT/ CAPIAS STATUS

FINE			JAIL TIME SERVED			COMMUNITY SERVICE	SUSPENDED		REVOKED		DENIED		PENDING WARRANT/CAPIAS	
Amount	Amount Due State	Partial Pmt. Amt.	Days	Months	Years	Hours	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No

NOT CONVICTED

NOT GUILTY	DISMISSED BY COURT	DISMISSED UNABLE TO LOCATE	DISMISSED LIC/REG PRODUCED	DISMISSED BOATER COURSE TAKEN	DISMISSED HUNTER COURSE TAKEN
------------	--------------------	----------------------------	----------------------------	-------------------------------	-------------------------------

EQUIPMENT FORFEITED BY COURT

Order #	Description of Equipment	Order #	Description of Equipment

DETAILS OF CASE, COURT DECISION, LICENSE SUSPENSION, AND/OR EQUIPMENT FORFEITURE:

Mr. LEMMON admitted to strangling the Rio Grande tur key and was cited for the following: Hunting w/out valid license, and Hunter possess taken on public roadway. Mr. LEMMON received Warnings for Illegal Means/Methods and No Hunter Education.